
Anchor Handling Experience 

APPLICATION FORM 

 
Personal Data 

First name: PUNHAN      

Second name: BALABEYOV 

Date of birth: 21.05.1998 

Place of birth: SIAZAN/Azerbaijan 

Nationality: Azerbaijani 

Marital status: Single 

Permanent address: SIAZAN/Azerbaijan 

 

Phone:   +994709180050 

 

WhatsApp: +994709180050 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Job Experience  

Certificate Number Issued Valid Place of Issue 

Certificate of Competency 1036/22 27.05.2022 UNLİMİTED Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration 

International Safety Management Code SP-1414-22 19.05.2022 19.05.2027 Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration 

Ship Security-related familiarization 

security-awareness training 
SI-0511-24 09.02.2024 09.02.2029 Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration 

Security training for seafarers with 

designated security duties 
SH-0937-22 23.05.2022 23.05.2027 Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration 

Proficiency in survival craft and boats other 

than fast rescue boats 
SL-1410-22 27.05.2022 27.05.2027 Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration 

(IMO Model Courses 1.13,1.19,1.20,1.21) SO-0601-24 04.03.2024 04.03.2029 
Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration 

 

Seaman record book DQK 019329 18.02.2022 18.02.2027 
Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration 

 

Passport C03411888 24.07.2022 23.07.2032 Ministry of Internal Affairs 



Anchor Handling Experience 

 

 

 

Company & 

Owner 
Vessel 

Type 

ofVessel 
Flag DWT GRT BHP Rankr 

Area of 

Operation 
Type of ops From To 

Asco Nefte qaz - 
Tug 

supply 

Azerbai

jan 
3389 1896  

MOTOR

MAN 

A-1,A-2,A-

3 
Mix  cargo 

13.06.202

2 

30.11.20

22 

Asco 
Gyultakin 

Askerova 

Tug 

supply 

Azerbai

jan 
3389 1896  

MOTOR

MAN 

A-1,A-2,A-

3 
Mix cargo 

22.02.202

3 

26.08.20

23 

Asco Mardakan 
Tug 

supply 

Azerbai

jan 
1810 1763  

MOTOR

MAN 

A-1,A-2,A-

3 
Mix cargo 

11.11.202

3 

31.03.20

24 

 
Languages:                    Fluent                     Moderate                    Basic    

 

Azeri         Fluent             

Turkish     Modera     

Date available: 30.03.2024 

 

 


